
 

 

AMERICAS 94297472   

 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA 

CASE NO. SC18-320 
 
AMERICAN SOUTHERN HOME 
INSURANCE COMPANY,  
     

Petitioner,     
      

vs.        
 
LOUIS PHILIP LENTINI, ETC., 
 
 Respondent.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
/ 

 
         L.T. Case No.: 5D17-326 

 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL  

AND DESIGNATION OF E-MAIL ADDRESSES 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the law firm of White & Case LLP hereby 

appears in this case as co-counsel for Petitioner American Southern Home 

Insurance Company.  All parties should forward copies of all correspondence and 

pleadings to the undersigned counsel at the address listed below.  In addition, 

pursuant to Florida Rule of Judicial Administration 2.516, all pleadings and papers 

in this action shall be served by e-mail to the following attorneys: 

 Primary E-Mail Address Secondary E-Mail Addresses 

Raoul G. Cantero  rcantero@whitecase.com ldominguez@whitecase.com 

David P. Draigh ddraigh@whitecase.com MiamiLitigationFileRoom@ 
whitecase.com 
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Zachary B. Dickens zdickens@whitecase.com fbailey@whitecase.com 

 
 
Submitted on March 1, 2018: By: /s/ Raoul G. Cantero              

           Raoul Cantero 

 WHITE & CASE LLP 
200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 4900 
Miami, Florida 33131-2352 
Telephone: (305) 371-2700 
Facsimile:  (305) 358-5744 
Raoul G. Cantero 
Florida Bar No. 552356 
E-mail: rcantero@whitecase.com 
David P. Draigh 
Florida Bar No. 625268 
E-mail: ddraigh@whitecase.com 
Zachary B. Dickens 
Florida Bar. No. 98935 
E-mail: zdickens@whitecase.com 
 

                                                 Counsel for Petitioner 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing was filed with the Clerk of Court 

and served electronically via the Florida Courts E-Portal System to the following 

parties on this 1st day of March 2018: 

The Carlyle Appellate Law Firm 
John N. Bogdanoff, Esq.  
Shannon McLin Carlyle, Esq. 
121 S. Orange Ave., Suite 1500 
Orlando, FL 32801  
Telephone: (407) 377-6870 
Facsimile:  (352) 259-8842 
E-mail: served@appellatelawfirm.com 
E-mail: jbogdanoff@appellatelawfirm.com 
E-mail: scarlyle@appellatelawfirm.com 
E-mail: sullivan@appellatelawfirm.com 

Clark & Martino, P.A. 
Anthony T. Martino, Esq.  
3407 West Kennedy Blvd.  
Tampa, Florida 33609  
Telephone: (813) 879-0700 
Facsimile:  (813) 879-5498 
E-mail: amartino@clarkmartino.com 

 
Counsel for Respondent 

 
HINSHAW & CULBERTSON LLP 
Maureen G. Pearcy 
Florida Bar No. 0057932 
Andrew E. Grigsby 
Florida Bar No. 328383 
2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd., 4th Floor 
Coral Gables, Florida 33134 
Telephone: (305) 358-7747 
Facsimile:  (305) 577-1063 
E-mail: mpearcy@hinshawlaw.com 
E-mail: agrigsby@hinshawlaw.com 
E-Mail: pvarela@hinshawlaw.com 

 

Counsel for Petitioner  
 
 By: /s/ Raoul G. Cantero              
           Raoul Cantero 

 


